
COURSE 

DMLT 

DRD 

DPT 

ECG 

DR. RAMI SUNIL. GHOSH INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES 

10 

No Of Seats 

10 

10 

Run by Ram Sudhir Ghosh memorial cducational rust 
Jangipara, Hooghly, Pin - 712404(W.B.) 

10 

PROPOSED COURSE FEE STRUCTURE & NUMBER OF SEATS 

Fees of 1 year 
39,200 
42,600 
39,700 
39,890 

Fees of 2d Year 

39,200 
42,600 
39,700 
39,890 

Total 

78,400 
85,200 
79,400 
79,780 

Mrs Nandita Ghosh 

Prosident /Vico Proalquat 
S. G.l.M.S 

Dr. Ram Sunil Ghosh Institute Of Medical Sciences 
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