DR. RAM SUNIL GHOSH INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES

Run by Ram Sudhir Ghosh memorial educational trust Jangipara, Hooghly, Pin - 712404(W.B.)

PROPOSED COURSE FEE STRUCTURE & NUMBER OF SEATS

COURSE	No Of Seats	Fees of 1's year	Fees of 2"d Year	Total
DMLT	10	39,200	39,200	78,400
DRD	10	42,600	42,600	85,200
DPT	10	39,700	39,700	79,400
ECG	10	39,890	39,890	79,780

Nandzile Ghoshi Mrs Nandita Ghosh

> Prosident / Vice Prosident Dr. R. S. G.I.M.S

Dr. Ram Sunil Ghosh Institute Of Medical Sciences